
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
1 
5 

23 
8 

55 
22 
90 

197 
81 
73 
20 
36 
60 
10 

Name 
BODEGA Giuseppe 
PALLOTTI Stefano 
BOLZONI Francesco 
ZANFORLIN Andrea 
TOLDO Tommaso 
GARBIN Riccardo 
MARCHESINI Andrea 
MOCCIA Mario 
CUSI Corrado 
GAMBAROTTO Valentino 
FUMI Andrea 
VUOLO Mamo 
FUMI Maurizio 
FAZIO Massimo 

Class 
Open 
C 
Clio IV 
C 
Clio IV 
Ibiza 
C 
C 
F 
Ibiza 
D 
Ibiza 
E 
E 

Model/Engine 
Audi RS3 LMS Gen1 
Seat Supercopa 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Seat Supercopa 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Seat Supercopa 
Mini Racing Start Plus 
Ginetta G40 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 3 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Peugeot 106 
Renault Megane 

Best Tm 
1:14.044 
1:15.602 
1:17.551 
1:17.644 
1:18.131 
1:19.654 
1:19.736 
1:19.784 
1:19.836 
1:19.901 
1:20.022 
1:20.257 
1:26.325 
1:29.730 

Diff 

1.558 
3.507 
3.600 
4.087 
5.610 
5.692 
5.740 
5.792 
5.857 
5.978 
6.213 

12.281 
15.686 

Gap 

1.558 
1.949 
0.093 
0.487 
1.523 
0.082 
0.048 
0.052 
0.065 
0.121 
0.235 
6.068 
3.405 

In Lap 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
51% DI GARA COMPIUTA 
CONC# 73 +25 SEC DUE TO DECISION N.2 

Printed: 09/06/2024 13:49:15 

Race Director Cardinali Giorgio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 
ATCC 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:09:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

09/06/2024 12:30 


